Lake Saint Louis Blvd,

Lake Saint Louis, MO 63367
PRI CE: $130, 000

Contact

John Shaw
(3143¥43BB2

4]J ShawReal t or @g!

Tom Shaw Jr
(314)5D83%#
| TomShawlr 55 @g me

Bill Connely
(3143138419
BRConnel y @g mai

Great vacant lot.

64 West to exit 6 Winghaven Bl vd
DIRECTIONS: Technology Drive in 2.8 miles mak:
Bl vd and the | ot wildl be on your |

OM 17813 Edison Ave ¢ Suite 200 ¢ Chesterfield, Missouri 63005

HA Office: (636) 532-1922 ¢ Fax: (636) 532-0222 ¢ info@shawrealtors.com ¢ www.shawrealtors.com



Area Information / Property Description

County St Charl es
Zoning AAY

Residenti al Lots Zoni
Lot Size 1. 0 *+0ctr/ e s

Legal Description

PT SUR 654

Parking Description

Concrete

School District Went zvli VI e R

Road Access City Street, Paved

Utilities Wat er : None
Sewer : None
El ectri c: Yes
Phone: Yes

ng

The information contained herein has been supplied to us by the owner of this property or by a third party.
Tom Shaw Realtors does not guarantee its accuracy and recommends buyers or tenant to verify all

information herein and to obtain a full boundary survey before buying said home or property.
PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Chan



Residential Lot Agent Only Format

Listing Number is 17073811

| ML#: 17073811 AD: Lake Saint Louis, Lake St Louis 63367

Area: Wentzville-Timber

Stat: Active

Agent ID: SISHaw BC: SHAW Brkr: Tom Shaw, REALTORS Ph: 636-532-1922
5 - Tax Juris: St Charles Ti#: 4-0052-0054-00-0002.4016000 DA: N Tran: Sale
Ll Muni/Twp: Lake St. Louis Subdiv: none Taxes/Yr; $0/2017

Schl Dist: Wentzville R-IV Agrmt Type XR/NOTA

EL: Green Tree Elem. JR: Wentzville South SR: Timberland High Pr/Sqft:

SA: 1 BA: 2.7 TA: 2.7 >

v AF$: /
Descrintion

Type: Other AC: 1.070

Desc: Level Lot, Other Lot Dim: IRR

Topo: Cleared, Level Lot, Open Rd Front: 422

Foliag: Cleared/Pasture Land # Lots: 1

BldSite: None SqFtLot: 46,609

Restrct: Unknown Zoning: AA7

A it: Buyer To Assume

Directions: 64 West to exit 6 Winghaven Blvd go right and take a left onto Technology Drive in 2.8 miles make a right onto Lake St Louis Blvd and the lot will be on your right.

Ag Remarks: For more information contact John Shaw (314)503-4882, Bill Connely (314)341-1339 or Tom Shaw Jr (314)283-5064

Miscellaneous
Options: Subject to Zoning
Improvements:  None
Develop Status: Zoning Change Req'd
Docs at Office:  None
Discl: Flood Plain No, Vacant Land Condition: Unknown
Utilities
Utils at Site: Electric Cable Avl:
Water at Site: None Water Main Sizes: Dist. W:
Sewer at Site: None Sewer Main Sizes: Dist. S:
Financial Information
1st Assumable: No Assumption Bal: Payment: Payment Inc:
Years Remain: Assump Int Rate: Assump Fee: 2nd Mortgage:
Equity: Net Income: Orig List Price:  $130,000
Poss Buy $: No Spec Cond: None
Selling Terms: Cash, Conventional Entry Date: 09/15/17

Agent Name:
Email Addr:

Co-Agent Name:

Email Addr:
Owner Name:
Occup Name:

Possession:
Show:

John L Shaw (ID: SJSHaw)
jshawrealtor@gmail.com

Bill R Connely (ID: BCONNELY)
brconnely@gmail.com

At Closing
Appt. through MLS

Office Information

Contact Phone:

Fax:

Contact Phone:

Owner Phone:
Phone to Show:
License Assist't Seller:

Additional: 314-503-4882 Office: 636-532-1922
636-532-0222
Additional: 314-341-1339 Office: 636-532-1922

Designated Agent

Listings as of
10/23/2017 at 1:46 PM

Presented By: Michelle Cabral Phone: 636-236-4093

All information herein has not been verified and is not guaranteed.
Copyright © 2017 MARIS. All rights reserved.



